
YearDescriptionIllus

JPAT Ltd  Tel: +44 (0)1934 852772  Email: info@jpat.co.uk  Web: www.jpat.co.uk

Illus Year Part No.Description

RENAULT 3

Part No.

RENAULT

DPOIss 06/06/02

KITS

GASKETS
Valve body cover 1 221 25 01

Housing 1 221 25 02

RUBBER COMPONENTS
Pump outer "O" ring 144 X 3.0mm 1 195 16 07

Pump screw "O" ring 6 x 1.5mm 10 221 16 01

Input shaft "O" ring 50 x 3.0mm 1 113 16 03

F2 band rod  "O" ring 12 x 2.5mm 1 221 16 02

F2 servo  "O" ring 61 x 2.8mm 1 221 16 03

F3 band rod  "O" ring 12 x 2.5mm 1 221 16 02

F3 servo  "O" ring 43 x 2.0mm 1 221 16 04

Output shaft  "O" ring 22 x 3.0mm 1 195 16 19

Cooler seal large 67 x 72 x 4.0mm 1 221 20 07

Cooler seal small 23 x 30 x 5.0mm 1 221 20 06

Valve body to case seal 10 x 14 x 4.8mm 2 221 20 05

Valve body solenoid harness "O" ring 29 x 2.62mm 1 110 16 09

Solenoid seal oval   "O" ring 9 x 4.0mm 6 221 16 06

Solenoid  "O" ring 22 x 3.5mm 2 221 16 07

Line pressure sensor  "O" ring 11 x 3.0mm 1 195 16 15

Cooler return solenoid  "O" ring 11 x 3.0mm 1 195 16 15

Speed sensor  "O" ring 15 x 1.78mm 1 117 16 08

Speed sensor  "O" ring 17 x 1.78mm 1 110 16 07

Speedo pinion housing   "O" ring 24 x 30mm 1 173 16 39

METAL CLAD SEALS
Converter 54 x 72 x 5mm 1 221 15 01

Selector shaft 12 x 22 x 10mm 1 221 15 04

Axle seal RH 28 x 56 x 8mm 1 221 15 03

Axle seal LH 40 x 54 x 6mm 1 221 15 02

SHAFT SEALING RINGS
End cover large 54 x 2 x 1.9mm 2 221 26 01

End cover small 32 x 2 x 1.9mm 1 221 26 02

Accumulator large 32 x 2 x 1.9mm 1 221 26 02

Accumulator small 24 x 2 x 2mm 1 221 26 03

Input shaft 18 x 14 x 1.75mm 1 221 26 04

CLUTCH PLATES
E1 ext square teeth Renault 133 x 165 x 1.6 x 12T 3 221 11 07

E1 ext round teeth Peugeot 133 x 165 x 1.6 x 12T 3 221 11 06

E1 int teeth (both makes) 120 x 160 x 1.6 x 8T 3 221 11 05

E1 pressure selective 1

E2 ext teeth 82 x 124 x 1.6 x 8T 7 221 11 04

E2 int teeth 78 x 118 x 1.6 x 20T 7 221 11 03

E2 pressure selective

F1 ext teeth 146 x 199 x 1.6 x 6T 3 221 11 02

F1 int teeth 137 x 171 x 1.6 x 6T 3 221 11 01

BRAKE BAND
Brake band 40mm wide 221 14 01

FILTER
Filter 221 27 01

THRUST WASHERS
E1 needle bearing 36 x 53 x 4mm 1 221 23 01

E1 thrust plate 36 x 50 x 1.25mm 1 221 22 01

E2 clutch needle bearing 31 x 47 x 6mm 1 221 23 03

F1 needle bearing 35 x 53 x 4mm 1 221 23 02

F1 thrust plate 36 x 56 x 1.7mm 1 221 22 02

F1/F2 servo plastic thrusts 3 tangs 2 221 22 03

F3 clutch plastic thrust 1 221 22 04

Idler gear selective shim 1 221 10 01

HARD PARTS

TORQUE  CONVERTERS
Peugeot 205 7700 103 759 99- 221 30 01

Peugeot 206

Peugeot 406 98-

Renault Megane RXE 2.0 7700 100 329N 98- 221 30 05

Renault Clio 98-

Renault Laguna 7700 100 330R 221 30 03

Renault Scenic

Renault, Peugeot or Citroen 7700 110 063 211 30 07

Renault, Peugeot or Citroen 7700 110 638 211 30 08


